Show #B0756 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$550.00 1 76 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 58.00 Catelyn Walker
$330.00 2 113 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 53.00 Jerry Ward
$220.00 3 163 Cattasan Matlock Rice 46.00 Susan Rice

4 117 Boons Gallito Rojo Benjamin Baldus 43.00 Deborah D Plantinga
5 55 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 33.00 Riley Pape

6 16 Gunns Little Angel Bobby Weber 31.00 Jennifer Weber

7 170 ZeKit Cat Tom Neel 15.00 Molly Whitehead



Money PlaceBack#

Show #B0756 (Rebecca Halvorson): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 9

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

113
76
163
36
55
16
170
56
117

Seven S Woodrow
Playin Motown
Cattasan

A Vintage Dunit
Stylish Hankins

Gunns Little Angel

Ze Kit Cat

MS Bleuhotsiehancock

Boons Gallito Rojo

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Matt Nichols
Marty Pape
Bobby Weber
Tom Neel

Marty Pape

Benjamin Baldus

77.50
74.00
73.50
73.00
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jerry Ward

Catelyn Walker
Susan Rice

Reece Nichols

Riley Pape

Jennifer Weber
Molly Whitehead
June Ann Scripps
Deborah D Plantinga



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)
16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00
$40.00
$32.00
$24.00
$16.00
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OP 13
OP 14
OP 15
OP 16

76
113
163
206
117
171
101
160

16
166
170

55
283
174

65
147

Playin Motown
Seven S Woodrow
Cattasan

MR Boonsquida
Boons Gallito Rojo
Rubiesscoobiedoobie
Roany Rey Jay
Shining Star Olena
Gunns Little Angel
The Magic Spark
Ze Kit Cat

Stylish Hankins
Kelectricnic

Smart Sugar Star
Z Martinalena

Bet Hes Royal

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Fielding Rogers
Benjamin Baldus
JD Holland

Traci A Witte
Ron Lane
Bobby Weber
Troy Koehl

Tom Neel

Marty Pape
Chris Ward
Parke Greeson
Jennifer Neel

Sarah Murphey

75.50
73.50
72.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
69.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
56.50
69.00
68.50
65.00
62.50

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Catelyn Walker

Jerry Ward

Susan Rice

REBA ROGERS
Deborah D Plantinga
Rockin' K Remuda LLC
Traci A Witte

RON LANE

Jennifer Weber
Sarijane Stanton
Molly Whitehead

Riley Pape

Debbie C Matthews
Sarah & Wes Williams
Tom & Jennifer Neel

Sarah Murphey



Show #B0756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$45.00 1 113 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73,50 9.00 Jerry Ward
$27.00 2 76 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 72.50 8.00 Catelyn Walker
$18.00 3 117 Boons Gallito Rojo Benjamin Baldus 72.50 7.00 Deborah D Plantinga

4 55 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 7150 6.00 Riley Pape

5 16 Gunns Little Angel Bobby Weber 69.50 5.00 Jennifer Weber

6 163 Cattasan Matlock Rice 64.00 4.00 Susan Rice

7 170 ZeKit Cat Tom Neel 63.00 3.00 Molly Whitehead

8 36 A Vintage Dunit Matt Nichols 52,50 2.00 Reece Nichols

OP9 56 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 72.00 1.00  June Ann Scripps



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 26

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$72.80
$59.80
$41.60
$31.20
$23.40
$18.20
$13.00
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OP 23
OP 24
OP 25

76
927
955
117
990
163
113
833
967

55

36

65

16
989
147

33
160
680
105
685
694
133
171
170

64
174

Playin Motown

Dual Looks
Tornado Watch
Boons Gallito Rojo
Sparky Jonez
Cattasan

Seven S Woodrow
CCR Spooks Got Rey
Hesa Bit Bossy
Stylish Hankins

A Vintage Dunit

Z Martinalena
Gunns Little Angel
WR This Cats Shiny
Bet Hes Royal
Shiners Darlin
Shining Star Olena
Reysin Cats

Shine Smarter
Workitloveitstyleit
MC Reyn Or Shine
Shinin Boonshine
Rubiesscoobiedoobie
Ze Kit Cat

Wild Hair Dream
Smart Sugar Star

Benjamin Baldus
Christopher C Dawson
Christopher C Dawson
Benjamin Baldus
Christopher C Dawson
Matlock Rice

Benjamin Baldus
Meredith Graber
Christopher C Dawson
Marty Pape

Matt Nichols

Jennifer Neel

Bobby Weber

Sarah Dawson

Sarah Murphey

Sarah Dawson

Ron Lane

Sarah Dawson

Sarah Dawson

Sarah Dawson

Sarah Dawson
Christopher C Dawson
JD Holland

Tom Neel

Jennifer Neel

Parke Greeson

75.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
67.00
66.50
66.50
65.50
63.50
61.50
61.00
61.00
58.50
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
53.50
51.50
51.00
56.50
56.50
52.50

0.00

26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Catelyn Walker

Tracy & Eddie Howard
Wendy K Buehler
Deborah D Plantinga
Harvest Hill Ranch
Susan Rice

Jerry Ward

Meredith Graber

Sheri Jamieson

Riley Pape

Reece Nichols

Tom & Jennifer Neel
Jennifer Weber

Holy Cow Performance
Sarah Murphey

Linda A Mars

RON LANE

Beechfork Ranch
Linda A Mars

Gale C Foley

Richard And Cheryl Winters

Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch

Rockin' K Remuda LLC
Molly Whitehead
Jennifer Neel

Sarah & Wes Williams



